CONTACT US
HOT AIR OVEN
iGene Labserve Pvt. Ltd. is gaining recognition
by offering resilient, innovative solutions in

Auto-Tuning Function: Features an auto-tuning
capability, which optimizes temperature control
settings automatically for consistent performance.
Timer Functionality: The controller allows users
to set operational timing, specifying how long the
oven will be active, which enhances efficiency and
conserves energy during scheduled use.
Password-Protected Temperature Settings:
Temperature adjustments are secured with
password protection, ensuring that set
parameters cannot be modified without
authorization, adding a layer of security to critical
settings.
CONTROLLER FEATURES
MODEL NO. SIZE (INCH) (LxDxH) CAPACITY (LITRES)
IG-28HAO 12" X 12" X 12" 28 L
IG-45HAO 14" X 14" X 14" 45 L
IG-95HAO 18" X 18" X 18" 95 L
IG-125HAO 18" X 18" X 24" 125 L
IG-160HAO 24” X 18” X 24” 160 L
IG-216HAO 24" X 24" X 24" 216 L
IG-250HAO 24" X 24" X 30" 250 L
IG-340HAO 24" X 24" X 36" 340 L
IG-500HAO 28" X 38" X 40" 500 L
IG- 540HAO 30" x 40" x 48" 540 L
IG-768HAO 32" X 40" X 48" 768 L
IG-1000HAO 34" X 40" X 52" 1000 L
IG-1600HAO 36" X 48" X 60" 1600 L
CONNECT
WITH US.
ADDRESS